haam
Jip Siegers

Sepp van Leeuwen

scratch

hoogste game / serie

Week 22 van 27

Jip Siegers
Sepp van Leeuwen

handicap gamel game2 game3 Totaal

71
37 108
131
68 199
Gemiddel
de Hdcp
134,88 39
95,22 66

65
102

151
219

Pins
8902
5999

146
183

155
223

aantal

games
66
63

282
394

437
641

26-2-2024
hoogste hoogste
game serie

197 520
147 326



